HPD Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Recommended Printer & Ribbon:
Sumitag Printer:
300 DPI Printer  STP-SQX-300M-S-NC-510

• Print Performance to Military requirements (See
ribbon TDS)
• Colours- white-yellow
• 12.5, 25 & 50mm Sleeve lengths
3:1 Sleeves:
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID mm
Recovered (Nom.)
Wall Thickness
mm
Recovered (Nom.)
Minimum
Markers/Box
Order Code
2.4mm 0.8 0.6 4000 HPD-024-125-**-S-3X_V2
2.4mm 0.8 0.6 2000 HPD-024-250-**-S-3X_V2
2.4mm 0.8 0.6 1000 HPD-024-500-**-S-3X_V2
3.2mm 1.1 0.6 4000 HPD-032-125-**-S-3X_V2
3.2mm 1.1 0.6 2000 HPD-032-250-**-S-3X_V2
3.2mm 1.1 0.6 1000 HPD-032-500-**-S-3X_V2
4.8mm 1.6 0.6 4000 HPD-048-125-**-S-3X_V2
4.8mm 1.6 0.6 2000 HPD-048-250-**-S-3X_V2
4.8mm 1.6 0.6 1000 HPD-048-500-**-S-3X_V2
6.4mm 2.1 0.6 4000 HPD-064-125-**-S-3X_V2
6.4mm 2.1 0.6 2000 HPD-064-250-**-S-3X_V2
6.4mm 2.1 0.6 1000 HPD-064-500-**-S-3X_V2
9.5mm 3.2 0.6 2000 HPD-095-125-**-S-3X_V2
9.5mm 3.2 0.6 1000 HPD-095-250-**-S-3X_V2
9.5mm 3.2 0.6 500 HPD-095-500-**-S-3X_V2
12.7mm 4.2 0.6 2000 HPD-127-125-**-S-3X_V2
12.7mm 4.2 0.6 1000 HPD-127-250-**-S-3X_V2
12.7mm 4.2 0.6 500 HPD-127-500-**-S-3X_V2
18.0mm 6.4 0.6 2000 HPD-180-125-**-S-3X_V2
18.0mm 6.4 0.6 1000 HPD-180-250-**-S-3X_V2
18.0mm 6.4 0.6 500 HPD-180-500-**-S-3X_V2
25.4mm 8.5 0.64 300 HPD-254-125-**-S-3X_V2
25.4mm 8.5 0.64 300 HPD-254-250-**-S-3X_V2
25.4mm 8.5 0.64 300 HPD-254-500-**-S-3X_V2
38.1mm 19.1 0.5 100 HPD-381-500-**-S-3X_V2
* Tolerance of -0.2mm is applied to the unrecovered diameter.
3:1 Continuous Sleeving:
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID mm
Recovered (Nom.)
Wall Thickness
Recovered
(Nom.)
Minimum
Spool length
(M)
Order Code
2.4mm 1.2mm 0.6 30 HPC-024-30M-**-3X
3.2mm 1.6mm 0.6 30 HPC-032-30M-**-3X
4.8mm 2.4mm 0.6 30 HPC-048-30M-**-3X
6.4mm 3.2mm 0.6 30 HPC-064-30M-**-3X
9.5mm 4.8mm 0.6 30 HPC-095-30M-**-3X
12.7mm 6.4mm 0.6 30 HPC-127-30M-**-3X
18.0mm 9.5mm 0.6 30 HPC-180-30M-**-3X
25.4mm 12.7mm 0.64 20 HPC-254-20M-**-3X
38.1mm 19.1mm 0.5 20 HPC-381-20M-**-3X
* Tolerance of -0.2mm is applied to the unrecovered diameter.
** WE (White), YW (Yellow)
Please contact us for any sizes or colours not listed………
HPD Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet